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Wednesday     6:45 pm Lanes 19 - 34Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes
Note: This report includes information through April 16   which is Week 31 of 31

Jasmine A. Brady's Bowling Record  - Team 2: Mine's in the Gutter
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 bk155 58 157 144 142 443 617 443 3 147.67 - 0.00 = 147.67 157 443
2 09/11/24 bk155 58 175 159 128 462 636 905 6 150.83 - 147.67 = 3.17 175 462
3 09/18/24 bk155 58 169 147 192 508 682 1413 9 157.00 - 150.83 = 6.17 192 508
4 09/25/24 157 56 157 104 138 399 567 1812 12 151.00 - 157.00 = -6.00 192 508 213 567
5 10/02/24 151 62 160 147 213 520 706 2332 15 155.47 - 151.00 = 4.47 213 520 275 706

213  ---  200 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
6 10/09/24 155 58 139 192 202 533 707 2865 18 159.17 - 155.47 = 3.70 213 533 275 707
7 10/16/24 159 0 0 0 2865 18 159.17 - 159.17 = 0.00 213 533 275 707
8 10/23/24 159 54 133 150 146 429 591 3294 21 156.86 - 159.17 = -2.31 213 533 275 707
9 10/30/24 156 57 156 129 130 415 586 3709 24 154.54 - 156.86 = -2.32 213 533 275 707

10 11/06/24 154 59 141 147 133 421 598 4130 27 152.96 - 154.54 = -1.58 213 533 275 707
11 11/13/24 152 61 166 157 141 464 647 4594 30 153.13 - 152.96 = 0.17 213 533 275 707
12 11/20/24 153 60 134 129 114 377 557 4971 33 150.64 - 153.13 = -2.50 213 533 275 707
13 11/27/24 150 63 104 131 136 371 560 5342 36 148.39 - 150.64 = -2.25 213 533 275 707
14 12/04/24 148 64 154 144 181 479 671 5821 39 149.26 - 148.39 = 0.87 213 533 275 707
15 12/11/24 149 63 174 122 181 477 666 6298 42 149.95 - 149.26 = 0.70 213 533 275 707
16 12/18/24 149 63 122 151 212 485 674 6783 45 150.73 - 149.95 = 0.78 213 533 275 707
17 01/08/25 150 63 191 153 168 512 701 7295 48 151.98 - 150.73 = 1.25 213 533 275 707
18 01/15/25 151 62 169 163 190 522 708 7817 51 153.27 - 151.98 = 1.30 213 533 275 708
19 01/22/25 153 60 197 207 180 584 764 8401 54 155.57 - 153.27 = 2.30 213 584 275 764
20 01/29/25 155 58 126 179 188 493 667 8894 57 156.04 - 155.57 = 0.46 213 584 275 764
21 02/05/25 156 57 139 208 153 500 671 9394 60 156.57 - 156.04 = 0.53 213 584 275 764
22 02/12/25 156 57 192 135 134 461 632 9855 63 156.43 - 156.57 = -0.14 213 584 275 764
23 02/19/25 156 57 143 173 176 492 663 10347 66 156.77 - 156.43 = 0.34 213 584 275 764
24 02/26/25 156 57 161 163 203 527 698 10874 69 157.59 - 156.77 = 0.82 213 584 275 764
25 03/05/25 157 56 166 172 192 530 698 11404 72 158.39 - 157.59 = 0.79 213 584 275 764
26 03/12/25 158 55 168 186 161 515 680 11919 75 158.92 - 158.39 = 0.53 213 584 275 764
27 03/19/25 158 55 a148 a148 a148 444 609 11919 75 158.92 - 158.92 = 0.00 213 584 275 764
28 03/26/25 158 55 198 139 172 509 674 12428 78 159.33 - 158.92 = 0.41 213 584 275 764
29 04/02/25 159 54 175 180 193 548 710 12976 81 160.20 - 159.33 = 0.86 213 584 275 764
30 04/09/25 160 54 169 184 198 551 713 13527 84 161.04 - 160.20 = 0.84 213 584 275 764
31 04/16/25 161 53 166 194 189 549 708 14076 87 161.79 - 161.04 = 0.76 213 584 275 764

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
158.66 158.24 168.48

High game of 213 on week 5 High series of 584 on week 19 High average of 161.79 after bowling week 31
Low game of 104 on week 4 Low series of 371 on week 13 Low average of 147.67 after bowling week 1

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Wednesday     6:45 pm Lanes 19 - 34Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes
Note: This report includes information through April 16   which is Week 31 of 31

Allen K. Watts's Bowling Record  - Team 2: Mine's in the Gutter
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 115 94 98 99 150 347 629 347 3 115.67 - 0.00 = 115.67 150 347
2 09/11/24 115 94 101 106 99 306 588 653 6 108.83 - 115.67 = -6.83 150 347
3 09/18/24 108 100 146 127 124 397 697 1050 9 116.67 - 108.83 = 7.83 150 397
4 09/25/24 116 93 124 96 121 341 620 1391 12 115.92 - 116.67 = -0.75 150 397 217 620
5 10/02/24 115 94 126 77 132 335 617 1726 15 115.07 - 115.92 = -0.85 150 397 226 620
6 10/09/24 115 94 95 139 111 345 627 2071 18 115.06 - 115.07 = -0.01 150 397 233 627
7 10/16/24 115 94 78 126 112 316 598 2387 21 113.67 - 115.06 = -1.39 150 397 233 627
8 10/23/24 113 96 122 117 125 364 652 2751 24 114.63 - 113.67 = 0.96 150 397 233 652
9 10/30/24 114 95 131 110 115 356 641 3107 27 115.07 - 114.63 = 0.45 150 397 233 652

10 11/06/24 115 94 151 124 114 389 671 3496 30 116.53 - 115.07 = 1.46 151 397 245 671
151  ---  150 game -- Local Assoc. Awards

11 11/13/24 116 93 127 113 120 360 639 3856 33 116.85 - 116.53 = 0.32 151 397 245 671
12 11/20/24 116 93 132 149 131 412 691 4268 36 118.56 - 116.85 = 1.71 151 412 245 691
13 11/27/24 118 91 116 154 107 377 650 4645 39 119.10 - 118.56 = 0.55 154 412 245 691
14 12/04/24 119 90 108 123 167 398 668 5043 42 120.07 - 119.10 = 0.97 167 412 257 691
15 12/11/24 120 90 148 117 172 437 707 5480 45 121.78 - 120.07 = 1.71 172 437 262 707
16 12/18/24 121 89 158 134 132 424 691 5904 48 123.00 - 121.78 = 1.22 172 437 262 707
17 01/08/25 123 87 101 109 124 334 595 6238 51 122.31 - 123.00 = -0.69 172 437 262 707
18 01/15/25 122 88 109 114 137 360 624 6598 54 122.19 - 122.31 = -0.13 172 437 262 707
19 01/22/25 122 88 144 162 148 454 718 7052 57 123.72 - 122.19 = 1.53 172 454 262 718
20 01/29/25 123 87 115 140 150 405 666 7457 60 124.28 - 123.72 = 0.56 172 454 262 718
21 02/05/25 124 86 96 141 121 358 616 7815 63 124.05 - 124.28 = -0.24 172 454 262 718
22 02/12/25 124 86 97 110 92 299 557 8114 66 122.94 - 124.05 = -1.11 172 454 262 718
23 02/19/25 122 88 101 74 128 303 567 8417 69 121.99 - 122.94 = -0.95 172 454 262 718
24 02/26/25 121 89 142 156 119 417 684 8834 72 122.69 - 121.99 = 0.71 172 454 262 718
25 03/05/25 122 88 167 151 133 451 715 9285 75 123.80 - 122.69 = 1.11 172 454 262 718
26 03/12/25 123 87 127 129 121 377 638 9662 78 123.87 - 123.80 = 0.07 172 454 262 718
27 03/19/25 123 87 221 164 137 522 783 10184 81 125.73 - 123.87 = 1.86 221 522 308 783

522  ---  500 series -- Local Assoc. Awards
522  ---  140 pins over avg (series) -- Local Assoc. Awards
221  ---  75 pin over avg (game) -- Local Assoc. Awards
221  ---  200 game -- Local Assoc. Awards

28 03/26/25 125 85 117 109 122 348 603 10532 84 125.38 - 125.73 = -0.35 221 522 308 783
29 04/02/25 125 85 142 150 137 429 684 10961 87 125.99 - 125.38 = 0.61 221 522 308 783
30 04/09/25 125 85 188 122 166 476 731 11437 90 127.08 - 125.99 = 1.09 221 522 308 783

188  ---  175 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
31 04/16/25 127 83 160 181 153 494 743 11931 93 128.29 - 127.08 = 1.21 221 522 308 783

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
128.65 126.55 129.68

High game of 221 on week 27 High series of 522 on week 27 High average of 128.29 after bowling week 31
Low game of 74 on week 23 Low series of 299 on week 22 Low average of 108.83 after bowling week 2

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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Wednesday     6:45 pm Lanes 19 - 34Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes
Note: This report includes information through April 16   which is Week 31 of 31

Earl L. King's Bowling Record  - Team 2: Mine's in the Gutter
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 bk152 61 116 164 119 399 582 399 3 133.00 - 0.00 = 133.00 164 399
2 09/11/24 bk152 61 137 102 126 365 548 764 6 127.33 - 133.00 = -5.67 164 399
3 09/18/24 bk152 61 130 164 153 447 630 1211 9 134.56 - 127.33 = 7.22 164 447
4 09/25/24 134 77 134 151 134 419 650 1630 12 135.83 - 134.56 = 1.28 164 447 228 650
5 10/02/24 135 76 126 130 131 387 615 2017 15 134.47 - 135.83 = -1.37 164 447 228 650
6 10/09/24 134 77 127 138 145 410 641 2427 18 134.83 - 134.47 = 0.37 164 447 228 650
7 10/16/24 134 77 141 156 137 434 665 2861 21 136.24 - 134.83 = 1.40 164 447 233 665
8 10/23/24 136 75 103 163 150 416 641 3277 24 136.54 - 136.24 = 0.30 164 447 238 665
9 10/30/24 136 75 180 91 116 387 612 3664 27 135.70 - 136.54 = -0.84 180 447 255 665

180  ---  175 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
10 11/06/24 135 76 118 145 152 415 643 4079 30 135.97 - 135.70 = 0.26 180 447 255 665
11 11/13/24 135 76 136 144 154 434 662 4513 33 136.76 - 135.97 = 0.79 180 447 255 665
12 11/20/24 136 75 136 144 147 427 652 4940 36 137.22 - 136.76 = 0.46 180 447 255 665
13 11/27/24 137 74 127 149 182 458 680 5398 39 138.41 - 137.22 = 1.19 182 458 256 680
14 12/04/24 138 73 156 140 181 477 696 5875 42 139.88 - 138.41 = 1.47 182 477 256 696
15 12/11/24 139 72 155 163 152 470 686 6345 45 141.00 - 139.88 = 1.12 182 477 256 696
16 12/18/24 141 71 168 136 130 434 647 6779 48 141.23 - 141.00 = 0.23 182 477 256 696
17 01/08/25 141 71 160 154 127 441 654 7220 51 141.57 - 141.23 = 0.34 182 477 256 696
18 01/15/25 141 71 147 150 134 431 644 7651 54 141.69 - 141.57 = 0.12 182 477 256 696
19 01/22/25 141 71 182 113 163 458 671 8109 57 142.26 - 141.69 = 0.58 182 477 256 696
20 01/29/25 142 70 147 140 126 413 623 8522 60 142.03 - 142.26 = -0.23 182 477 256 696
21 02/05/25 142 70 177 181 158 516 726 9038 63 143.46 - 142.03 = 1.43 182 516 256 726

516  ---  500 series -- Local Assoc. Awards
22 02/12/25 143 69 120 160 137 417 624 9455 66 143.26 - 143.46 = -0.20 182 516 256 726
23 02/19/25 143 69 113 136 152 401 608 9856 69 142.84 - 143.26 = -0.42 182 516 256 726
24 02/26/25 142 70 160 178 196 534 744 10390 72 144.31 - 142.84 = 1.46 196 534 266 744
25 03/05/25 144 68 172 159 137 468 672 10858 75 144.77 - 144.31 = 0.47 196 534 266 744
26 03/12/25 144 68 130 175 158 463 667 11321 78 145.14 - 144.77 = 0.37 196 534 266 744
27 03/19/25 145 67 152 155 162 469 670 11790 81 145.56 - 145.14 = 0.41 196 534 266 744
28 03/26/25 145 67 136 189 134 459 660 12249 84 145.82 - 145.56 = 0.27 196 534 266 744
29 04/02/25 145 67 128 138 134 400 601 12649 87 145.39 - 145.82 = -0.43 196 534 266 744
30 04/09/25 145 67 113 134 131 378 579 13027 90 144.74 - 145.39 = -0.65 196 534 266 744
31 04/16/25 144 68 128 137 174 439 643 13466 93 144.80 - 144.74 = 0.05 196 534 266 744

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
140.48 147.71 146.19

High game of 196 on week 24 High series of 534 on week 24 High average of 145.82 after bowling week 28
Low game of 91 on week 9 Low series of 365 on week 2 Low average of 127.33 after bowling week 2

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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Wednesday     6:45 pm Lanes 19 - 34Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes
Note: This report includes information through April 16   which is Week 31 of 31

Tim M. Brady's Bowling Record  - Team 2: Mine's in the Gutter
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 bk172 43 242 185 145 572 701 572 3 190.67 - 0.00 = 190.67 242 572
2 09/11/24 bk172 43 191 169 134 494 623 1066 6 177.67 - 190.67 = -13.00 242 572
3 09/18/24 bk172 43 167 174 187 528 657 1594 9 177.11 - 177.67 = -0.56 242 572
4 09/25/24 177 38 195 207 160 562 676 2156 12 179.67 - 177.11 = 2.56 242 572 245 676
5 10/02/24 179 36 247 172 175 594 702 2750 15 183.33 - 179.67 = 3.67 247 594 283 702

247  ---  225 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
6 10/09/24 183 33 183 216 167 566 665 3316 18 184.22 - 183.33 = 0.89 247 594 283 702
7 10/16/24 184 32 138 177 185 500 596 3816 21 181.71 - 184.22 = -2.51 247 594 283 702
8 10/23/24 181 35 146 190 186 522 627 4338 24 180.75 - 181.71 = -0.96 247 594 283 702
9 10/30/24 180 36 163 210 179 552 660 4890 27 181.11 - 180.75 = 0.36 247 594 283 702

10 11/06/24 181 35 136 163 186 485 590 5375 30 179.17 - 181.11 = -1.94 247 594 283 702
11 11/13/24 179 36 186 138 175 499 607 5874 33 178.00 - 179.17 = -1.17 247 594 283 702
12 11/20/24 178 37 139 194 188 521 632 6395 36 177.64 - 178.00 = -0.36 247 594 283 702
13 11/27/24 177 38 123 182 259 564 678 6959 39 178.44 - 177.64 = 0.80 259 594 297 702

259  ---  75 pin over avg (game) -- Local Assoc. Awards
259  ---  250 game -- Local Assoc. Awards

14 12/04/24 178 37 255 153 192 600 711 7559 42 179.98 - 178.44 = 1.54 259 600 297 711
15 12/11/24 179 36 159 196 205 560 668 8119 45 180.42 - 179.98 = 0.45 259 600 297 711
16 12/18/24 180 36 168 159 139 466 574 8585 48 178.85 - 180.42 = -1.57 259 600 297 711
17 01/08/25 178 37 128 172 236 536 647 9121 51 178.84 - 178.85 = -0.01 259 600 297 711
18 01/15/25 178 37 202 127 203 532 643 9653 54 178.76 - 178.84 = -0.08 259 600 297 711
19 01/22/25 178 37 201 161 210 572 683 10225 57 179.39 - 178.76 = 0.63 259 600 297 711
20 01/29/25 179 36 210 151 182 543 651 10768 60 179.47 - 179.39 = 0.08 259 600 297 711
21 02/05/25 179 36 170 158 221 549 657 11317 63 179.63 - 179.47 = 0.17 259 600 297 711
22 02/12/25 179 36 189 180 206 575 683 11892 66 180.18 - 179.63 = 0.55 259 600 297 711
23 02/19/25 180 36 198 201 a170 569 677 12291 68 180.75 - 180.18 = 0.57 259 600 297 711
24 02/26/25 180 36 229 189 206 624 732 12915 71 181.90 - 180.75 = 1.15 259 624 297 732
25 03/05/25 181 35 213 190 171 574 679 13489 74 182.28 - 181.90 = 0.38 259 624 297 732
26 03/12/25 182 34 162 173 182 517 619 14006 77 181.90 - 182.28 = -0.39 259 624 297 732
27 03/19/25 181 35 188 155 202 545 650 14551 80 181.89 - 181.90 = -0.01 259 624 297 732
28 03/26/25 181 35 169 159 246 574 679 15125 83 182.23 - 181.89 = 0.34 259 624 297 732
29 04/02/25 182 34 170 141 190 501 603 15626 86 181.70 - 182.23 = -0.53 259 624 297 732
30 04/09/25 181 35 224 172 199 595 700 16221 89 182.26 - 181.70 = 0.56 259 624 297 732
31 04/16/25 182 34 134 192 204 530 632 16751 92 182.08 - 182.26 = -0.18 259 624 297 732

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
181.45 174.39 190.67

High game of 259 on week 13 High series of 624 on week 24 High average of 190.67 after bowling week 1
Low game of 123 on week 13 Low series of 466 on week 16 Low average of 177.11 after bowling week 3

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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